
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 When Dreams Come True:"Phantom of the Screen’?
9.38 Listen to the Band!
10. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297 m.

9. Oa.m. Tunes for the break-fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-ing Hand
10. 0 Morning melodies10.15 Little Chapel of GoodCheer
10.45 Bandbox
11.16 Piano-time melodies11.30 Melody and romance12.15 p.m. Close down

Sunday.February 41ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health taik by "UncleScrim"
8.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-dren’s Choir
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education!11. 0 Friendly Road Service12. 0 Listeners’ Request ses-sion
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.15 News from London4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-bot)5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice6.15 London News6.45 Uncie Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.15 Fun with Music7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This ts War!-"The NextThree Months," featuring JohnCarradine and John Garfield8.45 Special programme9. 0 Command, Performance,U.S.A., compered by Cary Grant41. 0 London News12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
9.15 Listen to the band
10. 0 The World of Sport (Bill
King)
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.30 The Morning Star: Paul
Robeson
11.45 Comedy cameo
12. O Listeners’ Request session12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.15 London News2.0 Radio Matinee4. 0 Popular classics4.30 News from London
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Teatable tunes
6. 0 A Talk on Justice
6.16 London News7.0 A U.S. War Dept. pro-
gramme for American service-
men
7.30 The Passing Parade7.45 Fun with Music
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This Is Warl- "The
Set * featuring Clifford Fadi-
8.45""epscial programme8. 0 Command Performance
U.S.A., ware by LeopoldStokowski
9.30 A U.S. War Dept. pro-
gramme for American ser-
vigowes10.0 Musical variety10.30 Slumber session
11. 0 London Newsi2. 0 Close down

;

3Z,.B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
$.15 Around the Bandstand9.45 Recordings10. 0 Hospital session11. 0 A Budget of popular tunes11.30 Songs we love11.45 Sports summary (‘TheToff") "Be12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
p:
-15 London News
. © The Radio Matinee, featur
A iat — 1ZB Calling!ine Newss. QO Storytime with BryanO’Brien —
Family favourites
A talk on Social Justice
London News
In popular demandStudio presentation
Fun with Music
Headline NewsThis is War!-"The United
featuring Thomas Mit-chell

"8.45 Special programme9.0 Command Performance,
U.S.A., compered by Rita Hay-worth
9.30 Masters of Melody10. : Variety preteens11. London News
12. ° Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "Unclerim
~9. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir

QHG

=O

@

}NOSHASAGOS

Ronn

oD

11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song
12. 0 Listeners’ favourites
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
1.15 London News2.0 The Radio Matinee
2.30 The Melodists3.0 The Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 Londen News
5. 0 Storytime with Byran
vorne— Half an hour with Julianee
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News7.30 Fun with Music8.0 Headline News8.5 This Is War! — "Your
Navy," featuring Douglas Fair-banks Jnr., and Frederic March8.45 & special programme8. 0 Command performance
U.S.A., compéred by Jackny11. 0 London News11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

8. Oa.m. Bright records8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8.33 Organ music8.45 Hawaiian harmony9. 0 Yesterday's hits9.30 The Morning Star9.45 Piano time with Charlie
Kunz
10. 0 Selected recordings10.30-12.0 Listeners’ session5. Op.m, Storytime with Bryan
5.30 Rambling through records6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
7. O First Light Fraser7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Headline News
6. 6s Tnie- 3% War!- "The

_ Enemy," featuring Clifford Fadi-
n
Close down

AQuickActionTonic&Food

QandruntwhoareFormany775
Here's 4 tonic and
food combined 8
boon for theTired,
Depressed and 6
Worried. It gives
you8dailyrationof
essential Min-
erals and Vit-
amin. Vikelp NoBoDir

need spoil their appearanceor ruin their hair through DandruffTablets are to-day. It is now established that Dand-madefromasea-plantand contain several ruff is caused by 2germ that is killed byMineralSalts;, IodineandVitaminB Tkey Listerine Antiseptic. Just shampoo with
giveyouextranutriment. Listerine Antisepticand Dandruff goes in
Start n0 time. Buy a bottle of ListerinetakingVikelptoday: ItsTonicFood Antiseptic TO-DAY:action isoften most beneficial. You glowwith new-found health and energy: Youtackle lifeanew.

VIKELP LISTERINE
Tonic Food Tablets THE SAFE ANTISEPTIC
Health ProductsLaboratoriesLtd,, KILLSTHEGERMTHATCAUSESDANDRUFFBakerStreet,London. 1 [2

The Lambert Pharmacal Co. (NZ.) Ltd,, 64 Ghuznee Street; Wellington:

HAIR
8
HERMSTERINET
2 1

SHAMPOOwihv
VISTERINE


